Position

Finance Director

Deputy Finance Director
Financial Accounting Manager
Purchasing Agent

Information Systems Manager

Information Technology Project
Manager |

Budget Supervisor
Payroll Manager
Gis Manager

Assistant Information Systems
Manager

Assistant Purchasing Agent

Business Information Systems
Administrator

Business Information Systems
Administrator

Business Information Systems
Analyst Il

Senior Accountant
Senior Budget Analyst
Treasury Administrator

Business Information Systems
Technician |l

Senior Accountant

Information Technology Project
Manager |

Geographic Information
Systems Technician I

Geographic Information
Systems Technician I

Geographic Information
Systems Technician IlI

Other Positions Held City

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$236,388
$183,644
$152,292
$148,600
$148,456
$146,655

$143,258
$141,922
$134,070
$127,761

$122,817
$121,818

$115,065

$114,586

$114,412
$113,318
$112,627
$111,626

$105,924
$100,397

$99,652

$99,315

$99,001

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,174
$39,064
$19,710
$12,409
$55,238
$29,119

$35,405
$35,406
$35,872
$27,373

$27,466
$17,325

$14,455

$9,261

$9,261
$34,646
$34,286
$15,678

$26,618
$32,557

$32,803

$13,217

$29,937



Assistant Gis Manager

Information Technology Project
Manager |

Geographic Information
Systems Technician I

Geographic Information
Systems Technician I

Buyer Il

Senior Accountant
Administrative Assistant
Payroll Technician
Accounting Technician
Management Assistant |
Senior Accounting Specialist
Buyer |

Budget Analyst |

Senior Secretary

Payroll Specialist
Collections Specialist
Buyer Il

Buyer Il

Collections Specialist

Assistant Information Systems
Manager

Part Time Geographic
Information Systems
Technician |l

Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Collections Specialist
Collections Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$97,163
$93,471

$91,939

$90,971

$89,004
$85,502
$75,996
$72,562
$70,571
$68,012
$67,922
$65,903
$65,673
$64,934
$63,715
$63,592
$63,130
$63,034
$59,342
$59,248

$58,964

$57,952
$55,852
$54,969
$54,246
$53,500
$53,189

$37,368
$33,210

$32,799

$13,217

$12,803
$11,630
$19,302
$18,487
$23,945
$23,797
$18,427
$14,259
$14,173
$11,542
$30,105
$14,106
$26,103
$13,933
$23,153
$14,626

$6,648

$7,641
$17,327
$19,939
$10,904
$7,158
$7,127



Collections Specialist

Assistant Information Systems
Manager

Pt Accountant
Budget Analyst I
Accountant

Part Time Geographic
Information Systems
Technician |

Data Entry Operator

Business Information Systems
Analyst Il

Part Time Geographic
Information Systems
Technician |

Pt Office Specialist Il

Pt Business Information
Systems Technician |

Pt Office Specialist Il
Accountant
Collections Specialist
Administrative Intern |l

Administrative Intern Il

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$50,522
$49,457

$49,187
$49,141
$48,369
$44,896

$44,324
$42,203

$33,732

$32,779
$29,202

$26,210
$8,207
$5,779
$1,824
$936

$31,581
$8,702

$5,540
$14,861
$17,915
$5,045

$11,154
$7,641

$3,745

$3,690
$0

$1,824
$959
$2,821
$0

$0



