Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Anaheim	Finance	\$236,388	\$35,174
Deputy Finance Director		Anaheim	Finance	\$183,644	\$39,064
Financial Accounting Manager		Anaheim	Finance	\$152,292	\$19,710
Purchasing Agent		Anaheim	Finance	\$148,600	\$12,409
Information Systems Manager		Anaheim	Finance	\$148,456	\$55,238
Information Technology Project Manager II		Anaheim	Finance	\$146,655	\$29,119
Budget Supervisor		Anaheim	Finance	\$143,258	\$35,405
Payroll Manager		Anaheim	Finance	\$141,922	\$35,406
Gis Manager		Anaheim	Finance	\$134,070	\$35,872
Assistant Information Systems Manager		Anaheim	Finance	\$127,761	\$27,373
Assistant Purchasing Agent		Anaheim	Finance	\$122,817	\$27,466
Business Information Systems Administrator		Anaheim	Finance	\$121,818	\$17,325
Business Information Systems Administrator		Anaheim	Finance	\$115,065	\$14,455
Business Information Systems Analyst II		Anaheim	Finance	\$114,586	\$9,261
Senior Accountant		Anaheim	Finance	\$114,412	\$9,261
Senior Budget Analyst		Anaheim	Finance	\$113,318	\$34,646
Treasury Administrator		Anaheim	Finance	\$112,627	\$34,286
Business Information Systems Technician II		Anaheim	Finance	\$111,626	\$15,678
Senior Accountant		Anaheim	Finance	\$105,924	\$26,618
Information Technology Project Manager I		Anaheim	Finance	\$100,397	\$32,557
Geographic Information Systems Technician II		Anaheim	Finance	\$99,652	\$32,803
Geographic Information Systems Technician II		Anaheim	Finance	\$99,315	\$13,217
Geographic Information Systems Technician III		Anaheim	Finance	\$99,001	\$29,937

Assistant Gis Manager	Anaheim	Finance	\$97,163	\$37,368
Information Technology Project Manager II	Anaheim	Finance	\$93,471	\$33,210
Geographic Information Systems Technician II	Anaheim	Finance	\$91,939	\$32,799
Geographic Information Systems Technician II	Anaheim	Finance	\$90,971	\$13,217
Buyer II	Anaheim	Finance	\$89,004	\$12,803
Senior Accountant	Anaheim	Finance	\$85,502	\$11,630
Administrative Assistant	Anaheim	Finance	\$75,996	\$19,302
Payroll Technician	Anaheim	Finance	\$72,562	\$18,487
Accounting Technician	Anaheim	Finance	\$70,571	\$23,945
Management Assistant I	Anaheim	Finance	\$68,012	\$23,797
Senior Accounting Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$67,922	\$18,427
Buyer I	Anaheim	Finance	\$65,903	\$14,259
Budget Analyst I	Anaheim	Finance	\$65,673	\$14,173
Senior Secretary	Anaheim	Finance	\$64,934	\$11,542
Payroll Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$63,715	\$30,105
Collections Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$63,592	\$14,106
Buyer II	Anaheim	Finance	\$63,130	\$26,103
Buyer II	Anaheim	Finance	\$63,034	\$13,933
Collections Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$59,342	\$23,153
Assistant Information Systems Manager	Anaheim	Finance	\$59,248	\$14,626
Part Time Geographic Information Systems Technician II	Anaheim	Finance	\$58,964	\$6,648
Accounting Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$57,952	\$7,641
Accounting Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$55,852	\$17,327
Accounting Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$54,969	\$19,939
Collections Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$54,246	\$10,904
Collections Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$53,500	\$7,158
Accounting Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$53,189	\$7,127

Collections Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$50,522	\$31,581
Assistant Information Systems Manager	Anaheim	Finance	\$49,457	\$8,702
Pt Accountant	Anaheim	Finance	\$49,187	\$5,540
Budget Analyst II	Anaheim	Finance	\$49,141	\$14,861
Accountant	Anaheim	Finance	\$48,369	\$17,915
Part Time Geographic Information Systems Technician I	Anaheim	Finance	\$44,896	\$5,045
Data Entry Operator	Anaheim	Finance	\$44,324	\$11,154
Business Information Systems Analyst II	Anaheim	Finance	\$42,203	\$7,641
Part Time Geographic Information Systems Technician I	Anaheim	Finance	\$33,732	\$3,745
Pt Office Specialist II	Anaheim	Finance	\$32,779	\$3,690
Pt Business Information Systems Technician I	Anaheim	Finance	\$29,202	\$0
Pt Office Specialist II	Anaheim	Finance	\$26,210	\$1,824
Accountant	Anaheim	Finance	\$8,207	\$959
Collections Specialist	Anaheim	Finance	\$5,779	\$2,821
Administrative Intern II	Anaheim	Finance	\$1,824	\$0
Administrative Intern II	Anaheim	Finance	\$936	\$0